ROCCAT Vulcan 120 AIMO keyboard Gaming USB QWERTY UK
English Black

Brand : ROCCAT Product code: ROC-12-442-BN

Product name : Vulcan 120 AIMO

- ROCCAT Titan Switches - tactile and crisp brown mechanical switches
- AIMO illumination - RGB backlighting and LED lighting effects
- Durable design - robust materials and switches that resist dust build-up

- Advanced anti-ghosting - NKRO - full n-key rollover means every key stroke registers

- Detachable wrist rest - works via magnetic mechanism, ergonomic & comfortable

512kb, Easy-Shift[+], 32-bit ARM Cortex-MO0, 1.8m USB, 1000Hz, Swarm, USB 2.0, Black

ROCCAT Vulcan 120 AIMO. Keyboard form factor: Full-size (100%). Keyboard style: Straight. Connectivity
technology: Wired, Device interface: USB, Keyboard key switch: Mechanical, Keyboard layout: QWERTY.
Backlight type: RGB LED. Cable length: 1.8 m. Recommended usage: Gaming. Product colour: Black

Keyboard Power
Recommended usage * Gaming Power source type *
Connectivity technology Wired Mouse
Device interface * usB )

) ) Mouse included *
Keyboard key switch * Mechanical
Keyboard layout * QWERTY System requirements
Keyboard language * UK English Windows operating systems
Pointing device * X supported

Keyboard form factor *
Numeric keypad *

Full-size (100%)
J

Weight & dimensions

Keyboard dimensions (WxDxH)

Windows keys v Keyboard weight
Key travel distance 3.6 mm .
Polling rate 1000 Hz Racia0ipojcats
Built-in memory v Package width
Built-in memory capacity 512 KB Package depth

. Package height
Design Package weight
Backlight * v Package type
Backlight type RGB LED .
Keyboard style Straight iacaginolcontent
Ergonomic design J Number of products included *
Wrist rest X Logistics data
Product colour * Black

Surface coloration

Features
Cable length

Monochromatic

1.8m

Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

UsB

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8

462 x 235 x 32 mm
1.15 kg

500 mm
62 mm

206 mm
1.63 kg

Box

1 pc(s)

6 pc(s)

238 mm
719 mm
518 mm
10.6 kg
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