

## ROCCAT Vulcan 120 AIMO keyboard Gaming USB QWERTY UK English Black

**Brand : ROCCAT Product code: ROC-12-442-BN** 

Product name: Vulcan 120 AIMO

- ROCCAT Titan Switches tactile and crisp brown mechanical switches
- AIMO illumination RGB backlighting and LED lighting effects
- Durable design robust materials and switches that resist dust build-up
- Advanced anti-ghosting NKRO full n-key rollover means every key stroke registers
- Detachable wrist rest works via magnetic mechanism, ergonomic & comfortable 512kb, Easy-Shift[+], 32-bit ARM Cortex-M0, 1.8m USB, 1000Hz, Swarm, USB 2.0, Black

ROCCAT Vulcan 120 AIMO. Keyboard form factor: Full-size (100%). Keyboard style: Straight. Connectivity technology: Wired, Device interface: USB, Keyboard key switch: Mechanical, Keyboard layout: QWERTY. Backlight type: RGB LED. Cable length: 1.8 m. Recommended usage: Gaming. Product colour: Black





Keyboard		Power	
Recommended usage *	Gaming	Power source type *	USB
Connectivity technology * Wired  Device interface * USB  Keyboard key switch * Mechanica  Keyboard layout * QWERTY		Mouse	
		Mouse included *	×
		System requirements	
Keyboard language * Pointing device *	UK English	Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8
Keyboard form factor *	Full-size (100%)	Weight & dimensions	
Numeric keypad * Windows keys	<b>4</b>	Keyboard dimensions (WxDxH) Keyboard weight	462 x 235 x 32 mm 1.15 kg
Key travel distance Polling rate	3.6 mm 1000 Hz	Packaging data	
Built-in memory  Built-in memory capacity  512 KB	✓	Package width Package depth	500 mm 62 mm
Design		Package height Package weight	206 mm 1.63 kg
Backlight *	V	Package type	Box
Backlight type Keyboard style	RGB LED Straight	Packaging content	
Ergonomic design	✓	Number of products included *	1 pc(s)
Wrist rest	×	Logistics data	
Product colour *	Black	Products per master (outer) case	6 pc(s)
Surface coloration	Monochromatic	Master (outer) case width	238 mm
Features		Master (outer) case length	719 mm
Cable length	1.8 m	Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight	518 mm 10.6 kg



4250288168954

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.